Ville : AULNAY SOUS BOIS Département : 93
Organisateur (s) : EC AULNAY
Classés : 62
| CLASSEMENT PRELICENCIES
Rang| Doss| Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
1 78 | 1291307103 |[ROTTEMENT Thomas EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Prélicencié
2 76 | 1293502083 HANS Enzo CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE Prélicencié
3 75 | 1293515098  OUADAH Kayla EC AULNAY Prélicencié
4 77 | 1291307098  ROTTEMENT Bastien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Prélicencié
5 79 | 1295708241 1 BLANCHARD Enzo ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 Prélicencié
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1
Rang| Doss| Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
1 70 | 1293527049 FLORELLA Nolhan VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS Poussin 1
2 72 | 1293524054 | BENAHMED Mohamed CS VILLETANEUSE Poussin 1
3 73 | 1293524139 | GUERROUMI Sami CS VILLETANEUSE Poussin 1
4 74 | 1293524123 HABI Louisa CS VILLETANEUSE Poussin 1
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 2
Rang| Doss| Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
1 64 | 1291307150 RICHER Andres EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Poussin 2
2 62 | 1293527032 1 BREBANT Alex VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS Poussin 2
3 67 | 1294601037  PANOR Océane TEAM 94 CYCLING Poussin 2
4 66 | 1294601160 LAMAILLE Johan TEAM 94 CYCLING Poussin 2
5 69 | 1293505215 MINET Nolan CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 Poussin 2
6 60 | 1293515130 DABO Sada EC AULNAY Poussin 2
7 61 | 1293502084 BELDJILALI Harys CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE Poussin 2
8 65 | 1294601178 JOLY CONTOUT Luka TEAM 94 CYCLING Poussin 2
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1
Rang| Doss| Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie
1 40 | 1293515071 | OUADAH Ryan EC AULNAY Pupille 1
2 55 | 1293524047 |SAIR GODEAU Salmane CS VILLETANEUSE Pupille 1
3 44 | 1291307139 |\PEIGNAULT Tristan EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX Pupille 1
4 52 | 1293524078 |LONDAS Matys CS VILLETANEUSE Pupille 1
5 53 | 1293524127 MABIALA Raffe Damien CS VILLETANEUSE Pupille 1
6 82 0 GHANDOUR Naim ES STAINS Pupille 1
7 42 | 1293527026 ROYER Kyrian VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS Pupille 1
8 50 | 1293524142 \GUERROUMI Rayan CS VILLETANEUSE Pupille 1
9 56 | 1293524025 SAIR GODEAU Zaccharia CS VILLETANEUSE Pupille 1
10 47 | 1294601169 | GORMA Swan TEAM 94 CYCLING Pupille 1
11 51 | 1293524140 KONE Motié CS VILLETANEUSE Pupille 1
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Licence
1293515084
1291307079
1293527003
1294601173
1293524021
1293515085
1294601177
1294601175
1293515140

Licence
1293524090
1293524072
1291307134
1293502071
1293524132
1293524137

Licence
1293515076
1294601174
1291307035
1293515021
1293502090
1293524145
1293502245
1293524126
1293524043
1293524102
1293524129
1293502074
1294601181

EC AULNAY

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 2

Nom
MALOUM
ROTTEMENT
BREBANT
KARPP
SAINT ANGE
LINVAL
HAMMOUMOU
BELSON
PLESSIS

Prénom
Willan
Clovis
Anaelle
Romane
Maeva
Flavie
Epine
Ethan

Léa

Club
EC AULNAY
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
TEAM 94 CYCLING
CS VILLETANEUSE
EC AULNAY
TEAM 94 CYCLING
TEAM 94 CYCLING
EC AULNAY

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1

Nom
LUBIN
LONDAS
LARNEY
HTIN KYAWLWIN
BENIKHLEF
BARINCHI

Prénom
Yllan
Curtis
Keylan
Ekaric
Mehdi
Arkane

Club
CS VILLETANEUSE
CS VILLETANEUSE
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
CS VILLETANEUSE
CS VILLETANEUSE

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 2

Nom
PLESSIS
KARPP
CAMPOLI
CORBEL
BOUKHEDIMI
MANGIKA
CREPIN
MABIALA
SAIR GODEAU
BENAHMED
ASSADI ALBOLD
BARON
DANOS

EC MONTGERON V

TEAM 94

CSM EPINAY

Prénom
Thomas
Gwendal
Arthur
Louis
Elyesse
Jael
Thomas
Tyzie Pauline
Oumeima
Chaima
Lucas
Quentin

Loredana

Club
EC AULNAY
TEAM 94 CYCLING
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC AULNAY
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
CS VILLETANEUSE
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
CS VILLETANEUSE
CS VILLETANEUSE
CS VILLETANEUSE
CS VILLETANEUSE
CSM EPINAY SUR SEINE
TEAM 94 CYCLING

PRIX D'EQUIPE

10 PTS
10 PTS
20 PTS
25 PTS

Catégorie
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2
Pupille 2

Catégorie
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1
Benjamin 1

Catégorie
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2
Benjamin 2






